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Toner laser XEROX 106R02745 magenta
7000 copie

CK021535

Toner laser XEROX 106R02745 magenta 7000
copie

0095205863925
XEROX
3202398

N

Cadauno
10

450

0.28
1845.25

Cartuccia toner magenta ad alta capacita per WorkCentre 6655
Capacita 7.000 pagine

Colore magenta

Marca XEROX




Resa

7.000 copie




